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CITY 
PLANNING 
COMMISSION 
DESIGN ADVISORY COMMITTEE  
 

AGENDA – October 5, 2016 
 

The Design Advisory Committee meeting will be held on Wednesday, October 5th, 2016 at 10:00 am in the 
One Stop Shop Conference Room A, City Hall, Room 7W03. 
 
MINUTES: 

1. MINUTES: September 21, 2016, DAC Meeting 
 

*CPC ITEMS: 

2. Reconsideration: DESIGN REVIEW 123-15 (modifications to previously approved plans) – 
New construction and redevelopment of retail site in the greenway corridor design overlay 
district and the enhancement corridor design overlay district with over 100’ of frontage (KB) 

Location: 500 N. Carrollton Avenue 
Submitted by: Kirk Farrelly, Linfield, Hunter & Junius 
Contact: jfarrelly@lhjunius.com 

 
**NON-CPC ITEMS: 

3. Reconsideration: Eastshore Playground 
Location: 14600 Curran Blvd. 
Submitted by: Jerry Harris (CPA) 
Contact: jeharris@nola.gov 

 
4. Consideration: Equity Circle 

Location: Jefferson Davis Pkwy. at Canal St. 
Submitted by: Donna Galloway, Daniel McElmurray (PPW) 
Contact: degalloway@nola.gov 
 

5. Consideration: Hayden Plaza 
Location: MLK Jr. Blvd at O. C. Haley Blvd. 
Submitted by: Linda Pompa, Daniel McElmurray (PPW) 
Contact: lpompa@earthlink.net 
 

6. Consideration: Ernest J. Wright Marker 
Location: 2500 LaSalle St. (A. L. Davis Park) 
Submitted by: Ann Sayas, Hilairie Schackai, Victor Richard III (NORDC) 
Contact: abwsayas@gmail.com; hschackai@gmail.com; vnrichard@nola.gov 

 
OTHER MATTERS:  

None 
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* All CPC item attachments are available in LAMA internally and externally through the One Stop Shop 
website: https://onestopapp.nola.gov/   
- Searching the website requires the item’s docket number or location address.   
 
** All Non-CPC item attachments are available at http://www.nola.gov/city-planning/calendar/ located 
under the Design Advisory Committee (DAC) for the appropriate meeting date. 
 
The next Design Advisory Committee meeting will be held on Wednesday, October 19th, 2016 at 10:00 am 
in the One Stop Shop Conference Room located in City Hall, 1300 Perdido Street, Room 7W03. 
 


